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ADMISSION
Applicants for admission to Pace University are considered in terms of past achievement and future promise. The Admission Committee considers the 
record of each applicant individually.

• Procedures for Admission (https://catalog.pace.edu/undergraduate/general-university/admission/procedures-admission-degree-students/)
• Freshmen / First Year (https://catalog.pace.edu/undergraduate/general-university/admission/freshmen-first-year/)
• Transfer (https://catalog.pace.edu/undergraduate/general-university/admission/transfer/)
• Transfer Credit Policy - First-Year / Transfer Students (https://catalog.pace.edu/undergraduate/general-university/admission/transfer-credit-

policy-first-year-transfer-students/)
• International Student Applicants (https://catalog.pace.edu/undergraduate/general-university/admission/international-student-applicants/)
• Distance Education Students (https://catalog.pace.edu/undergraduate/general-university/admission/distance-education-students/)
• Non-Degree Students (https://catalog.pace.edu/undergraduate/general-university/admission/non-degree-students/)
• Advanced Placement (https://catalog.pace.edu/undergraduate/general-university/admission/advanced-placement/)
• Visiting Student Status (https://catalog.pace.edu/undergraduate/general-university/admission/visiting-student-status/)
• Pace Online and Continuing Education (https://catalog.pace.edu/undergraduate/general-university/admission/ipace-continuing-education/)
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